Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 96, Scoring system: RBW2013

Rank Name

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th
7th
8th

9th

10th

11th

12th
13th
14th

15th

16th

17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

Pollak Patrik

Wojcik
Maksymilian

Kucera jr. Petr

Morris Louis

Anderson
Andres

Manchon Curro
Horky Adam

Dehouve
Sylvain

Corte Moura
Pedro

Ruesch
Marcos

Consorte
Fernando

Blinnikka Juha
Sliva Jakub

Wallner
Thomas

Kamensky
Radim

Huguenin
Vincent

Lehti Seppo
Potucky Martin
Sliva Martin
Velebir Peter
Koenig Josef
Asia Jean
Hesko Marcel

Cech Petr

2013 RACEBOARD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Sail
Number

SWK 1
POL 7

CZE 15

GBR
730

ARG
119

ESP 9
CZE 10
FRA 89

POR 73

ARG 13

ARG
355

FIN 6
CZE 6
AUT 11

CZE
110

SuUl 9

FIN 23
SVK 241
CZE 22
SVK 16
CZE 29
FRA171
SVK 4

CZE
104

Pavlov - Nové Mlyny lake

Results as of 18:51 on September 3, 2013

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male Sex

Age Group

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Master

Master

Master

Master

Grandmaster
Senior

Grandmaster

Master

Master

Grandmaster
Senior
Grandmaster
Master
Grandmaster
Veteran
Master

Master

Weight
Division

LW
LW

HW
LW

LW

LW
HW
LW

LW

LW

HW

HW
LW
LW

LW

HW

HW
LW
HW
HW
HW
LW
LW
HW

Fleet

Blue

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Blue
Yellow

Blue

Yellow

Blue

Yellow

Yellow
Blue

Yellow

Blue

Yellow

Yellow
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue

Yellow

Q1

1.0
1.0

3.0
4.0

6.0

2.0
4.0
6.0

9.0

5.0

3.0

8.0
7.0
7.0

10.0

5.0

10.0
11.0
9.0

12.0
15.0
13.0
14.0
17.0

Q2

1.0
1.0

2.0
3.0

3.0

7.0
10.0
4.0

4.0

5.0

8.0

6.0
6.0
13.0

10.0

7.0

5.0

8.0
11.0
9.0
14.0
13.0
14.0

Q3

2.0
1.0

1.0
3.0

2.0

4.0
5.0
5.0

3.0

7.0

12.0

8.0
8.0
6.0

6.0

18.0

9.0

10.0
13.0
15.0
10.0
9.0

12.0

12.0
SSP

Q4

1.0
3.0

3.0
2.0

6.0

4.0
1.0
5.0

5.0

6.0

20

4.0
9.0
8.0

8.0

9.0

15.0
7.0

10.0
7.0

13.0
14.0
12.0
11.0

Total

5.0
6.0

9.0
12.0

17.0

17.0
20.0
20.0

21.0

23.0

25.0

26.0
30.0
34.0

34.0

39.0

39.0
39.0
40.0
45.0
47.0
50.0
51.0
54.0

Nett

5.0
6.0

9.0
12.0

17.0

17.0
20.0
20.0

21.0

23.0

25.0

26.0
30.0
34.0

34.0

39.0

39.0
39.0
40.0
45.0
47.0
50.0
51.0
54.0



25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th
31st

32nd

33rd

34th
35th

36th
37th

38th
39th

40th

41st
42nd
43rd

44th
45th
46th

47th

48th
49th

50th
51st

52nd

Schjerven
Jakob

Bernard Ruben

Wojcik Maciej

Kamensky
Pavel

Mannista
Kaikalevi

Kral Jiri
Nikl Andras

Frydrychowicz
Pawel

Ghio Jean-
Jacques

Manelski Artur

Lopuchovsky jr.
Pavol

Velebir Pavol

Due-
Tonnessen
Lars

Surins Aldis

Reijonon
Heikki

Finer Jouni

Hruby Roman
Vrana Petr

Jakobsen Erik

Beranek Karol
Pospisil Martin

Kucinsky
Lubomir

Hruby Pavel

Nervik Arne

Skrickis Rets

Gurvits Feodor

Zerga
Guillermo

Reynolds
Richard

NOR 18

FRA
1881

POL 8

CZE
113

FIN 50

CZE 31

HUN
199

POL
125

FRA619

POL 79
SVWK 156

SVK 33
NOR 69

LAT 105
FIN 808

FIN 67

CZE 25
CZE 45

DEN
188

SVK 17
CZE 21
SVK 25

CZE 19

NOR 40
LAT 91

FIN 413

ARG
345

AUS
368

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Senior

Master

Veteran

Master

Youth

Veteran

Grandmaster

Senior

Senior

Master

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster
Grandmaster

Veteran

Grandmaster
Grandmaster

Master

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Master

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

LW

LW

LW

LW

LW

HW

LW

HW

HW
HW

HW
HW

HW
LW

HW

HW
HW
LW

LW
HW
LW

HW

LW
LW

HW
LW

LW

Yellow 11.0

Yellow 14.0

Yellow 2.0

Blue 15.0

Blue 17.0

Blue 12.0

Blue 8.0

Blue 23.0

Yellow 13.0

Yellow 18.0

Yellow 19.0

Blue  20.0

Yellow 26.0

Yellow 23.0

Blue 16.0

Yellow 20.0

Yellow 21.0

Blue 21.0

Yellow 28.0

Blue 24.0

Blue 28.0

Blue 22.0

Yellow 29.0

Yellow 25.0

Yellow 24.0

Yellow 16.0

49.0
DNC

Blue

49.0
DNF

Yellow

12.0

15.0

2.0

9.0

17.0

15.0
12.0

19.0

18.0

20.0
22.0

18.0
16.0

17.0
16.0

49.0
DNC

21.0
25.0
31.0

28.0
21.0
23.0

27.0

26.0
25.0

23.0
20.0

19.0

14.0

4.0

15.0

14.0

17.0
18.0

17.0

13.0
23.0

240
22.0

26.0
22.0

16.0

30.0
25.0
20.0

28.0
29.0
32.0

24.0
SSP

27.0
240

32.0

26.0
SSP

21.0

17.0

14.0
49.0

0OCS
20.0

16.0
240

13.0

18.0

16.0
12.0

18.0
19.0

20.0
33.0

10.0

23.0
27.0
21.0

220
25.0
26.0

25.0

27.0
33.0

36.0
17.0

24.0

54.0

54.0

57.0

59.0

59.0

60.0
62.0

66.0

66.0

67.0
76.0

80.0
83.0

86.0
87.0

95.0

95.0
98.0
100.0

102.0
103.0
103.0

105.0

105.0
106.0

107.0
112.0

113.0

54.0

54.0

57.0

59.0

59.0

60.0
62.0

66.0

66.0

67.0
76.0

80.0
83.0

86.0
87.0

95.0

95.0
98.0
100.0

102.0
103.0
103.0

105.0

105.0
106.0

107.0
112.0

113.0



53rd
54th

55th
56th

57th

58th
59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd
64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

Loquet Didier

Stanislawski
Dariusz

Pollak Jozef

Barquero Juan

Lopuchovsky
sr. Pavol

Mruzek Pavel

Haken Viadimir

Ros Pardo
Rafael

Dreimanis
Juris

Mielec Lubomir

Rexa Richard

Mielke Krystian

Maclnnes Greg

Osis Gundars

Dolejs Rudolf

McCall Colin

Carny Marcel

Kucera sr. Petr

Roberts Mark

Reynaud
Alejandro

Chalupczak
Adam

Veidemanis
Juris

Camacho
LopezLuis
Srzednicky
Michal

Nowak Jakub

Jas Jan

FRA56

POL
299

SWK 31

ARG
373

SVK 155

CZE 86

CZE
206

ESP 91

LAT 54

CZE 8

SWK 14

POL
201

AUS
909

LAT 111

CZE
195

AUS
439

SVK7

CZE 5

GBR
1118

ARG
331

POL
236

LAT 122

ESP 10

POL
271

POL
215

SVK 150

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Veteran

Grandmaster

Veteran

Grandmaster

Veteran

Grandmaster

Senior

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Youth

Senior

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Veteran

Grandmaster

Veteran

Senior

Master

Senior

Veteran

Grandmaster

Veteran

Master

Master

HW

HW

HW

LW
LW

HW

HW

LW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

LW

LW

LW

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Blue

Yellow

Blue

22.0

32.0
SSP

29.0

49.0
DNC

27.0

19.0
18.0

49.0
DNC

26.0

49.0
DNS

30.0

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNF

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

25.0

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0

28.0
26.0

24.0

29.0
SSP

29.0

27.0
30.0

49.0
DNC

29.0

49.0
DNC

30.0

49.0
DNC

22.0

49.0
DNC

31.0

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC
49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0

33.0
31.0

30.0
25.0

34.0

42.0
40.0

16.0

41.0

SSP

19.0

42.0
23.0

35.0

20.0

33.0

31.0

26.0

29.0

28.0

39.0

27.0

41.0

35.0

34.0

39.0

38.0

32.0
29.0

41.0
22.0

35.0

39.0
40.0

15.0

38.0

19.0

34.0
21.0

37.0

28.0

35.0

SSP

26.0

31.0

28.0

29.0

23.0

36.0

49.0

DNC
31.0

32.0

30.0

34.0

115.0
118.0

124.0
125.0

125.0

127.0
128.0

129.0

134.0

136.0

136.0
142.0

143.0

146.0

148.0

155.0

155.0

155.0

155.0

160.0

161.0

164.0

164.0

164.0

167.0

170.0

115.0
118.0

124.0
125.0

125.0

127.0
128.0

129.0

134.0

136.0

136.0
142.0

143.0

146.0

148.0

155.0

155.0

155.0

155.0

160.0

161.0

164.0

164.0

164.0

167.0

170.0



79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

90th

90th

90th

90th

90th

90th

Blinnikka
Benjamin

Strambach
Ladislav

Honsberg
Helmut

Almenara
Gustavo

Pieczka Robert
Migliaccio
Giovanni Ciro

Duchnovsky
Milan

Mielke Pawel
Molcanyi
Bohdan
Wright Paul
Siljola Sevi
Hartmann
Pavel
Podzimek Petr
Koblasa
Stanislav
Toupal Jan
Peters Paul

Valenta Jan

Manchon Paco

DNC DNC
FIN 65 Male Youth LW Yellow 49.0 49.0
DNC DNC
CZE 53 Male Veteran HW Yellow 49.0 49.0
DNC DNC
GER 50 Male Veteran HW Yellow 49.0 49.0
DNC DNC
ARG Male Grandmaster HW Yellow 49.0 49.0
315 DNC DNC
POL Male Grandmaster HW Blue 49.0 49.0
199 DNC DNC
USAG6 Male Master LW Blue 490 49.0
DNC DNC
SVK26 Male Grandmaster LW Yellow 49.0 49.0
DNC DNF
POL Male Master HW Yellow 49.0 49.0
220 DNC DNC
SVK29 Male Youth LW Yellow 49.0 49.0
DNF DNC
GBR Male Veteran LW Blue 49.0 490
788 DNC DNC
FIN Male Master HW Blue 49.0 490
1111 DNC DNC
CZE68 Male Grandmaster HW Yellow 49.0 49.0
DNC DNC
CZE 92 Male Veteran LW Blue 49.0 490
DNC DNC
CZE Male Veteran HW Yellow 49.0 49.0
101 DNS DNC
CZE Male Veteran HW Blue 490 49.0
123 DNC DNC
AUS Male Master LW Blue 49.0 490
1332 DNC DNC
CZE Male Grandmaster HW Yellow 49.0 49.0
534 DNC DNC
ESP 95 Male Veteran LW Yellow 49.0 49.0
DNC DNC
Scoring codes used
Code Description Points
DNC Did notcome to the starting area 49
DNF Started but did not finish 49
DNS Came to the start area but did not start 49
OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 49
SSP Safety system penalty 5 points Varies

37.0

36.0

38.0

41.0

49.0
DNC

43.0

49.0
DNC

40.0

49.0
DNF

42.0
SSP

49.0
SSP

49.0
DNF

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNF

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNF

49.0
DNC

38.0

40.0

41.0

39.0

35.0

42.0

37.0

49.0
DNC

42.0

49.0
DNF

43.0

49.0
DNC

49.0
SSP

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

173.0

174.0

177.0

178.0

182.0

183.0

184.0

187.0

189.0

189.0

190.0

196.0

196.0

196.0

196.0

196.0

196.0

196.0

173.0

174.0

177.0

178.0

182.0

183.0

184.0

187.0

189.0

189.0

190.0

196.0

196.0

196.0

196.0

196.0

196.0

196.0



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

hitp://www.wcr2013.org/
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